All-time Best Performers:

The times below are reported as FAT.

higher tenth,

2 mile run

Girls 2 Mile Run (cutoff: 14:16.00 FAT)
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Kenzley Defler
Emily Bean

Sarah Michels
Sydney Larkin
Morgan White
Allison Riedling
Sara Davis

Kate Crawford
Kyndel Guyton
Adrienne Curtis
Caitlin Perkins
Ashley El1 Rady
Amy Stamon
Colleen McKiernan
Allie Glover
Amanda Day
Merritt Nall
Lydia Matis
Lindsay Marko
Taylor Dadds
Isabel Caddo
Rachel O'Bryan
Natalie Senninger
Olivia Long
Olivia Harlow
Katie Beavin
Natalie Parrott
Meredith Craven
Katelyn Sandell
Katie Sack

Cortney Crump

followed by adding 0.24 seconds to that result

2/16/2013
3/14/2014
2/18/2017
2/20/2016

2/9/2024
1/24/2009
1/24/2009
2/16/2013
2/16/2013
2/23/2008

2/9/2024
1/22/2011
1/24/2009
2/19/2011
1/28/2017
1/26/2008
1/31/2015
1/28/2017
1/22/2011
1/24/2009
1/31/2015
1/28/2017
1/21/2012
2/10/2023
1/24/2009
1/27/2007

2/1/2014
1/24/2009
1/23/2010
1/21/2006
1/30/2016

UK HS Invitational
New Balance Indoor
UK HS Invitational
UK HS Invitational
Eastern Indoor

UK Wildcat Classic
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UK HS Invitational
UK HS Invitational
UK HS Invitational
Eastern Indoor

UK Wildcat Classic
UK Wildcat Classic
UK HS Invitational
UK Wildcat Classic
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UK Wildcat Classic
UK Wildcat Classic
UK Wildcat Classic
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UK Wildcat Classic
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UK Wildcat Classic

Handtimes are adjusted by rounding up to the next

(* = converted handtime) .

Nationals



